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Il PUNTUABLE DEL RANKING DE P&P 1° Y 2° CATEGORIA

LA ROSALEDA GOLF - 28 DE MAYO 2023
LISTADO DEFINITIVO DE INSCRITOS
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FRANJA HORARIA

LICENCIA NOMBRE
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE

DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
SANTANA MONZON , SANTIAGO

CP26102263
CP26453373
CP26066333
CP02345451
CP26369863
CP15982572
CP05137603
CP00941134
CP02463632
CP39265712
CP02893646
CP15774294
CP15427186
CP22753700
CP26454308
CP35361805
CP15931740
CP15266720
CP22926388
CP00201215
CP06398474
CP02893648
CP15373185
CP06815666
CP00286388
CP39951909
CP35383314
CP15409176
CP22444455
CP15698466
CP09405989
CP09406286

CRESPO, CESAR

RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ , EUSTAQUIO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON
RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO
CALZADILLA MANGAN, NOEL

RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN

PEDRO

RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS
HERNANDEZ CRUZ, PABLO LUIS

RODANES OVEJAS, JULIO
SUAREZ PEREZ, PABLO

CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO

REH, SEBASTIAN
GNADLINGER, KARL
CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ,
OROZCO GARCIA, JESUS

CACHEMAILLE URBIETA , RONALD RAYMON

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO
QUINTERO, ALEJANDRO
AZA FRUTOS, FERNANDO

LEONCIO

GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO
VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO
MEDEROS BETHENCOURT., ANDRES
VELAZQUEZ ARMAS, TOMAS
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ANDRES
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, JUAN JOSE

HCP
-0,5
0,7
2,1
2,3
2,8
4,2
51
53
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,8
7,1
7,5
7,7
8,1
8,5
10,5
10,5
11
11,4
11,5
12
12,8
13,3
14,1
14,6
14,7
15,4
15,7
16,4
16,5



